Dr. Sivanthi Aditanar College of Physical Education

(Re-Accredited With 'A' Grade by NAAC)

Tirunelveli Road | Tiruchendur-628215 | Tamil Nadu | Phone: (04639) 245110, (04639) 220590 | Email: drsacpe@aei.edu.in| Website: www. Drsacpe.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

The following members have been nominated as Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) constituted for the academic year 2020-2021.

S.No	Chairperson/Member/ Nominee	Name
1	Chairperson	Dr.S.Bevinson Perinbaraj Principal
2		Dr.R.Thanalakshmi Assistant Professor
3		Mr.S.Ganesh (NET) Assistant Professor
4		Mr.A.Nelsondurai Assistant Professor
5	Teacher Representatives	Dr.P.Selvakumar Assistant Professor
6	resident .	Mr.V.Santhana Sekar Assistant Professor
7		Dr.S.Bala Sankar Assistant Professor
8		Mr.R.Siva Assistant Professor
9		Miss.G.Nirmaladevi Assistant Professor
10	Member from the Management	Sri.T.Venkatramaraj Manager Aditanar Educational Institution Tiruchendur

S.No	Chairperson/Member/ Nominee	Name
11	Senior AdministrativeOfficer	Dr.S.Narayana Rajan Secretary Dr.Sivanthi Adianar Cllege of Phyaical Education,Tiruchendur
12		Mr.M.Muthuramalingam Office Superintendent
13	Nominee each from Iocal Society, Students and Alumni	Sri.S.K.Chandrasekaran Advocate, Tiruchendur
14		Mr.Roshan Isac Dhanpal M.Phil Scholar, Dr.Sivanthi Aditanar College of Physical Education, Tiruchendur
15		Mr.J.Thamas Rajaselvam Physical Education Teacher Si.Pa. Aditanar Govt. Hr.Sec .School,Kayamozhi
16	Nominee each from Employers/ Industrialists /Stakeholders	Dr.Rajasingh Rogland (Employer) Director of Physical Education Nazareth Margosis College. Nazareth
17		Mr.R.Selvaraj Parent (Stakeholder) 4/164,F/5 KTC Nagar, North State Bank Colony Thoothukudi -628002
18	Coordinator	Dr.J.Viswanathan Assistant Professor



Dr .S. BEVINSON PERINBARAJ Chairperson

Dr.SIVANTHI ADITANAR COLLEGE OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION TIRUCHENDUR